472
Safety Labels
HellermannTyton Pre-Printed Voltage Markers are made of durable vinyl
and are available with the most commonly used warnings and alerts.
The self-adhesive markers allow users to clearly identify electrical lines,
voltages and hazards. The durable adhesive backing is resistant to UV
exposure as well as chemicals and solvents. Use voltage markers on
conduit, pipe, circuit boxes or electrical panels.
Features and Benefits
•	 HellermannTyton Voltage Markers are available in three sizes to best
suit application requirements.
•	 Glare-free surface for easy identification from any angle.
•	 Resists moisture for long-lasting durability.
•	 Markers are flexible to wrap securely around various size wires, pipes
and conduit.
•	 Includes part number on label to assist with reorders.
Identification
Labels
PART
NO. TYPE Description
Label
Width
(W)
in. (mm)
Label
Height
(H)
in. (mm)
Cards
per
Pkg. Drawing
596-00946 VM110A Voltage Marker, 110 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00947 VM110C Voltage Marker, 110 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00928 VM120/208A Voltage Marker, 120/208 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00929 VM120/208B Voltage Marker, 120/208 Volts, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
596-00930 VM120/208C Voltage Marker, 120/208 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00958 VM120/240B Voltage Marker, 120/240 Volts, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
596-00925 VM120A Voltage Marker, 120 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00926 VM120B Voltage Marker, 120 Volts, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
596-00927 VM120C Voltage Marker, 120 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00931 VM208A Voltage Marker, 208 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00932 VM208B Voltage Marker, 208 Volts, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
596-00933 VM208C Voltage Marker, 208 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00957 VM220B Voltage Marker, 220 Volts, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
596-00955 VM230C Voltage Marker, 230 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00934 VM240A Voltage Marker, 240 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.
Pre-Printed Voltage Markers
MATERIAL Vinyl
Adhesive Acrylic
Operating Temperature -40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)